February 6, 2019

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1194

Page 1, line 20, remove the overstrike over "er"

Page 1, line 21, remove the overstrike over "utilizing the" and insert immediately thereafter "Medicaid program"

Page 3, line 18, replace "seventy" with "fifty"

Page 3, line 18, replace "thirty" with "fifty"

Renumber accordingly